McDonald County Lender Market Share

Tota
June 2017

Il OARKSTAR BANK 21.5%
[/ ROUBAL 21.5%
B PAUL 5.4%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 5.1%
Il USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 2.6%

USBANK TRUST COMPANY 2.6%
Il EVENSON 1.9%
M MGL TRUSTEELLC 1.6%
M MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 1.6%
Il QUICKEN LOANSINC 1.6%
Il COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST 1.5%

SIMS

1.5%

HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICESINC  1.4%

B KEEVEN
ARVEST BANK LOWELL
B Others

Total:

1.4%
1.4%
27.3%

100.0%

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

ROBERTS ANTHONY

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

HIGNITE MOLLIE
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

BOLLMAN LEONARD
BANDY

LINK TONY
BURWELL

HANEY JOHN
HANEY JOHN

CAROL J MAILES REVOCABLE TRUST

TOWNSEND MATTHEW
CHAFFIN

PATTERSON JAMES
CHECKETT

HIGNITE MOLLIE
ROBERTS ANTHONY
CLA COMPANY INC

BULLIS RONALD

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1734 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2229 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1588 RT DD
NOEL, MO 64854

1734 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

ANDERSON, MO 64831

644 DALTON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1502 06/21/2017
2017 1368 06/05/2017
2017 1425 06/09/2017
2017 1378 06/05/2017
2017 1553 06/23/2017
2017 1553 06/23/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1372 06/05/2017
2017 1368 06/05/2017
2017 1502 06/21/2017
2017 1404 06/07/2017

# OF
PAGES

10

11

18

14

11

10

21

LOAN AMOUNT

$39,059.61

$39,059.61

$33,025.00

$33,025.00

$164,247.00

$164,247.00

$126,281.00

$126,281.00
$40,300.00

$40,300.00

$80,600.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$88,000.00

$88,000.00
$33,025.00

$39,059.61

$72,084.61

$84,233.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017

COLLINS
WANDERS WADE
PILCHER KERI

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST
GPPS LLC

HOLLOWAY MELVIN

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK

SPRAGUE PRISCILLA
CUPPS

JOHNSON DAVID
LAXTON KRISTI
DITECH FINANCIAL LLC

MOORE KARL
EVENSON

BOLLMAN LEONARD
FORBES AMANDA

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

ADAMS SAMUEL
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

LINK TONY
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

207 BEAVER ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
369 SPRUCE RD
STELLA, MO 64867

924 71 BUS HWY
ANDERSON, MO 648319753
924 71 BUS HWY
ANDERSON, MO 648319753

1540RT C
GOODMAN, MO 64843

7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

204 PINTO ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2229 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
106 COUNTRY LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1354 06/01/2017
2017 1362 06/01/2017
2017 1493 06/19/2017
2017 1504 06/21/2017
2017 1517 06/22/2017
2017 1470 06/16/2017
2017 1425 06/09/2017
2017 1583 06/28/2017
2017 1365 06/02/2017
2017 1378 06/05/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$84,233.00

14 $50,505.00

10 $55,000.00
$105,505.00

11 $180,000.00
$180,000.00

10 $34,400.00
$34,400.00

10 $95,000.00
$95,000.00

15 $44,800.00
$44,800.00

18 $164,247.00

15 $64,635.00
$228,882.00

5 $81,400.00
$81,400.00

5 $126,281.00
$126,281.00

WACO

L] LE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017

THOMPSON KENNON
BATES CHARLES
BUNNING HEATHER

FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATION

BULLIS RONALD

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

JONES JADE

MCDANIEL BONNIE

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

JOHNSON DAVID
LAXTON KRISTI
HENDRICKS

TOWNSEND MATTHEW

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

PATTERSON JAMES

HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

ACUFF DAKOTA
CARVER DOUGLAS
HORNER

WILBURN WES
IBERIABANK

23716 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1813 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
1813 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

644 DALTON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

608 MANNING DR
NOEL, MO 64854

6140 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
7661 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1588 RT DD
NOEL, MO 64854

120 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
12023 RT B

SENECA, MO 64865

ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1436 06/12/2017
2017 1491 06/19/2017
2017 1404 06/07/2017
2017 1446 06/13/2017
2017 1352 06/01/2017
2017 1517 06/22/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1372 06/05/2017
2017 1450 06/14/2017
2017 1500 06/21/2017
2017 1510 06/21/2017

# OF
PAGES

10

15

21

15

18

10

14

14

15

11

LOAN AMOUNT
$40,962.99

$0.00

$40,962.99

$84,233.00

$84,233.00
$93,033.00

$55,920.00

$148,953.00

$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$88,000.00

$88,000.00
$115,430.00

$50,000.00

$165,430.00

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017

PEMBLETON GENE
TORRES LUz
KEEVEN

CARVER DOUGLAS
ACUFF DAKOTA

KIMBER D MAILES REVOCABLE TRUST

TOWNSEND MATTHEW
LANGFORD

ADAMS SAMUEL
MAILES

TOWNSEND MATTHEW
TOWNSEND MATTHEW
TOWNSEND MATTHEW
TOWNSEND MATTHEW
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

MCCLAIN ANTHONY
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

ANDERSON ANITA
MOYA MARY
SMITH JAMES
MOSLEY

300 LINDSEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
300 LINDSEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

12023 RT B

SENECA, MO 64865
120 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

515 BUFFALO CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319912

602 HIGH ST

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
602 HIGH ST

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2534 RTF

ANDERSON, MO 648318523

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1415 06/09/2017
2017 1500 06/21/2017
2017 1450 06/14/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1365 06/02/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1489 06/19/2017
2017 1356 06/01/2017
2017 1400 06/07/2017
2017 1581 06/28/2017

# OF
PAGES

14

15

14

17

10

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$92,787.00

$92,787.00
$50,000.00

$115,430.00

$165,430.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$81,400.00

$81,400.00
$40,000.00
$40,000.00
$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$160,000.00

$192,295.00

$192,295.00

$77,555.63

$116,987.00

$194,542.63

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017

MOORE MARY
NELSON
MOORE KARL

NEWTON COUNTY ABSTRACT

PEMBLETON GENE
TORRES LUz
OARKSTAR BANK

OZARK FUNERAL HOMES INC

PAUL

BREWER SHANNON
BATES CHARLES
BUNNING HEATHER
MUNOZ JACQUELINE
STITES DAVID
BOWSER BENJAMIN
BEAVER ALAN
THOMPSON KENNON
MALONE WESLEY
NEWBURN MARK
COLLINS BENJAMIN
KAHLE RODNEY

11 ANNAS LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

204 PINTO ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

300 LINDSEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
300 LINDSEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

100 SPRING ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831
1813 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
1813 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
804 BLECHA RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
2155 THEIF HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
785 KLONDIKE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
879 MONROE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
23716 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
574 LOW GAP RD

NOEL, MO 64854

232 NEWBURN LN
NOEL, MO 64854

860 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

5256 RT EE

NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1428 06/09/2017
2017 1470 06/16/2017
2017 1415 06/09/2017
2017 1463 06/15/2017
2017 1437 06/12/2017
2017 1491 06/19/2017
2017 1447 06/13/2017
2017 1523 06/22/2017
2017 1416 06/09/2017
2017 1431 06/12/2017
2017 1436 06/12/2017
2017 1578 06/28/2017
2017 1562 06/26/2017
2017 1599 06/30/2017
2017 1600 06/30/2017

PAGES

15

15

14

11

11

15

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

10

LOAN AMOUNT
$94,400.00

$94,400.00

$44,800.00

$44,800.00

$92,787.00

$92,787.00

$2,550,000.00

$2,550,000.00
$25,000.00

$0.00

$8,200.00
$120,000.00
$150,000.00
$107,000.00
$40,962.99
$133,500.00
$6,500.00
$30,000.00

$21,500.00

$642,662.99

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
ANDERSON ANITA 602 HIGH ST 2017 1400 06/07/2017 10 $77,555.63
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
MOYA MARY 602 HIGH ST
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$77,555.63
PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC
HAYMAKER DOUGLAS 310 5TH ST 2017 1383 06/06/2017 15 $90,404.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
FORBES AMANDA 106 COUNTRY LN 2017 1583 06/28/2017 15 $64,635.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$155,039.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
MCCLAIN ANTHONY 515 BUFFALO CREEK RD 2017 1356 06/01/2017 17 $192,295.00
ANDERSON, MO 648319912
$192,295.00

RANDALL MASRI & RANDALL PC
SPRAGUE PRISCILLA 1540RTC 2017 1504 06/21/2017 10 $34,400.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$34,400.00
ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY

SHOCKLEY JANYSE 4246 CARNELL RD 2017 1576 06/28/2017 14 $32,300.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617-

$32,300.00
ROUBAL
OZARK FUNERAL HOMES INC 100 SPRING ST 2017 1463 06/15/2017 11 $2,550,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$2,550,000.00

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
WILBURN WES 2017 1510 06/21/2017 11 $80,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$80,000.00
SIMMONS BANK
SMITH JAMES 2534 RTF 2017 1581 06/28/2017 11 $116,987.00
ANDERSON, MO 648318523
$116,987.00
SIMS
GPPS LLC 924 71 BUS HWY 2017 1493 06/19/2017 11 $180,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 648319753
HOLLOWAY MELVIN 924 71 BUS HWY
ANDERSON, MO 648319753
$180,000.00
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK
WACO
., [TLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017

PILCHER KERI
WANDERS WADE
STATE FARM BANK FSB

SHOCKLEY JANYSE

TELCOE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

MOORE MARY

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

BOWSER BENJAMIN
BREWER SHANNON
BEAVER ALAN
STITES DAVID
MUNOZ JACQUELINE
MALONE WESLEY
NEWBURN MARK
KAHLE RODNEY
COLLINS BENJAMIN
TOWNSEND

JONES JADE
MCDANIEL BONNIE

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

ROESSLER REBEKAH

369 SPRUCE RD
STELLA, MO 64867
207 BEAVER ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

4246 CARNELL RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617-

11 ANNAS LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

785 KLONDIKE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831
879 MONROE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 THEIF HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
804 BLECHA RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
574 LOW GAP RD

NOEL, MO 64854

232 NEWBURN LN
NOEL, MO 64854

5256 RT EE

NOEL, MO 64854

860 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

608 MANNING DR
NOEL, MO 64854

6140 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

678 ROESSLER LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648560866

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1362

1354

1576

1428

1416

1437

1431

1523

1447

1578

1562

1600

1599

1446

1352

1601

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

06/01/2017 10 $55,000.00

06/01/2017 14 $50,505.00
$105,505.00

06/28/2017 14 $32,300.00
$32,300.00

06/09/2017 15 $94,400.00
$94,400.00

06/09/2017 11 $150,000.00

06/12/2017 11 $25,000.00

06/12/2017 11 $107,000.00

06/22/2017 11 $120,000.00

06/13/2017 10 $8,200.00

06/28/2017 11 $133,500.00

06/26/2017 11 $6,500.00

06/30/2017 10 $21,500.00

06/30/2017 10 $30,000.00
$601,700.00

06/13/2017 15 $93,033.00

06/01/2017 18 $55,920.00
$148,953.00

06/30/2017 6 $312,000.00
$312,000.00

WACO

L] LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, July 14, 2017
US BANK TRUST COMPANY

ROESSLER REBEKAH

WACO TITLE COMPANY

HAYMAKER DOUGLAS
WEBER
HANEY JOHN

678 ROESSLER LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648560866

310 5TH ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1601 06/30/2017
2017 1383 06/06/2017
2017 1553 06/23/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

6 $312,000.00

$312,000.00

15 $90,404.00

$90,404.00

5 $40,300.00

$40,300.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND 11 FROFESSIONALS SI4GE 1685




